S

6

13
20
27

AUGUST

M TWTF S

1 2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 31

SEPTEMBER

S

10
17
24

s
1
8

15

22

29

S

5
12
19
26

M T WT F S

1 2
4 5 6 7 8 9
11 12 13 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 30

OCTOBER

M TWT F S
2 3 4 5 6 7
9 10 11 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
23 24 25 26 27 28
30 31

NOVEMBER

M TWTF S

1.2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30

DECEMBER

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

M TWTF S

1 2
4 5 6 7 8 9
11 12 13 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 30

JANUARY

M TWTTF S
1.2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31

a better Worldv

united nations international school

2023-24 CALENDAR

22-25
28-31

1&5

20
23

24-25
26-27

15
16-17

22-24

18-29

25

3
15

26
29

Leadership Returns
Administration Returns
New Faculty Induction
Faculty PD Days

Labor Day

School closed

Faculty Prep Day

No classes

First Day of Classes

UN Day Celebrations
UN Day

School closed

October Break

No Classes

Faculty PD Days

No classes

PM Parent Conferences

Parent Conferences
No classes

Thanksgiving Weekend

School closed

Winter Break

No classes

Christmas
School closed

New Year's Day
School closed

Winter Break

No classes
School Resumes

Dr. MLK Day
School Closed

Last Day of Fall Sem
First Day of Spring Sem

S

4
1
18

25

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

12

19
26

16
23
30

14
21
28

FEBRUARY

M TWTF S

1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29

MARCH

M TWTF S

1 2
4 5 6 7 8 9
1 12 13 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 30

APRIL

M T WTF S
1. 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30

MAY
M TWTF S

1.2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 31

JUNE

M TWTF S

1
3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29

JULY

M T WTF S
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27

19

20-23

27
28-29

24
27
31

18
19

20
21

President's Day

School closed

President's Week

No classes

PM Parent Conferences

Parent Conferences
No classes

Spring Break
No classes
Classes resume

Memorial Day Weekend

School closed

Memorial Day
School closed

T4 Graduation
Half Day

Last Day of Classes
Juneteenth

School closed

M4 Commencement
Faculty PD Day

No classes

Independence Day
School closed

Key
Class Day
Staff Holidays
Faculty PD Days
New Faculty Induction
Breaks
Parent Conferences



2023-24 CALENDAR

AUGUST

S M TWTF S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

SEPTEMBER

S M TWTF S

1 2
5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

3 4

OCTOBER

S M TWTF S
1.2 3 45 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

NOVEMBER

S M TWTF S

1.2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 1
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

DECEMBER

S MTWTF

1
5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

N »n

3 4

JANUARY

S M TWTF S

1.2 3 456
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

15

22-25
28-31

1&5

16
25
20
23
24-25
26-27

12
15
16-17

22-24

18-29

25

**Includes various religious holidays (not observec

FEBRUARY

Leadership Returns
Administration Returns
New Faculty Induction
Faculty PD Days

Labor Day

School closed

Faculty PD Day

No classes
First Day of Classes

Rosh Hashana
(begins 15 sundown)

Yom Kippur

(begins 24 sundown

UN Day Celebrations
UN Day

School closed

October Break

No classes

Faculty PD Days

No classes

Diwali begins
PM Parent Conferences

Parent Conferences
No classes

Thanksgiving Weekend

School closed

Hannukah
(begins at sundown)

Winter Break

No classes

Christmas
School closed

New Year's Day
School closed

Winter Break

No classes
School Resumes

Dr. MLK Day
School Closed

Chinese New Year
Last Day of Fall Sem
First Day of Spring Sem

united nations international school

1
18

25

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

12

19
26

16
23
30

14
21
28

m

5
12
19
26

TWTF S

1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29

MARCH

M

4
1
18

25

15
22

29

13
20

27

10
17
24

TWTF S

1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

APRIL

TWTF S
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30
MAY
TWTF S
1.2 3 4
7 8 9 10 1
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

JUNE

TWTF S

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

JULY

TWTF S
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27

19

20-23

1

27
28-29

31

15
22

24
27
31

16
18

19

20
21

President's Day

School closed

President's Week

No classes

Ramadan begins
PM Parent Conferences

Parent Conferences
No classes

Easter

Spring Break

No classes
Ramadan ends
Eid-al-Fitr
(begins 9 evening)
Classes resume
Passover begins

Memorial Day Weekend

School closed

Memorial Day
School closed

T4 Graduation
Half Day

Eid al-Fitr
Last Day of Classes

Juneteenth
School closed

M4 Commencement
Faculty PD Day

No classes

Independence Day
School closed

Key
Class Day
Staff Holidays
Faculty PD Days
New Faculty Induction
Breaks
Parent Conferences



2023-24 CALENDAR

September 2023

LABOR DAY: MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL: WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6

October 2023
UN DAY (OBSERVED): MONDAY, OCTOBER 23 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)

OCTOBER BREAK: TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24, AND WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 25 (NO CLASSES)
OCTOBER FACULTY PD DAYS: THURSDAY, OCTOBER 26, AND FRIDAY, OCTOBER 27 (NO CLASSES)

November 2023

EVENING PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES: WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 5 PM—8 PM

DAY PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES: THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 16 AND FRIDAY,

NOVEMBER 17, 8:30 AM-3 PM (NO CLASSES)

THANKSGIVING: WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 23 TO FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 25 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)

December 2023

WINTER BREAK: MONDAY, DECEMBER 18- FRIDAY, DECEMBER 29 (NO CLASSES)
CHRISTMAS (OBSERVED): MONDAY, DECEMBER 25 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)

January 2024

NEW YEAR'S DAY (OBSERVED): MONDAY, JANUARY 1 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)

WINTER BREAK:TUESDAY, JANUARY 2 (NO CLASSES)

CLASSES RESUME:WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 3

DR. MARTIN L. KING JR. DAY (OBSERVED): MONDAY, JANUARY 15 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)

February 2024

PRESIDENT'S DAY (OBSERVED): MONDAY, FEBRURARY 19 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)
PRESIDENT'S WEEK:TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 20 TO FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 23 (NO CLASSES)

March 2024

EVENING PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES: WEDNESDAY, MARCH 27, 5 PM-8 PM

DAY PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES: THURSDAY, MARCH 28 AND FRIDAY, MARCH 29, 8:30 AM-
3 PM (NO CLASSES)

April 2024

SPRING BREAK: MONDAY, APRIL 1 TO FRIDAY, APRIL 12 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)

CLASSES RESUME:MONDAY, APRIL 15

May 2024
MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND (OBSERVED): FRIDAY, MAY 24 AND MONDAY MAY 27

(NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)
T4 GRADUATION (HALF DAY): FRIDAY, MAY 31 \

June 2024 a better worldv

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL: TUESDAY, JUNE 18 “ n .s

JUNETEENTH (OBSERVED): WEDNESDAY, JUNE 19
FACULTY PD DAY: FRIDAY, JUNE 21 united nations international school
M )

M4 COMMENCEMENT: THURSDAY, JUNE 20



