2023-24 CALENDAR

AUGUST

S	м	т	w	т	F	S
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
_	14	-		-		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2

SEPTEMBER

s	м	т	w	т	F	S
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

OCTOBER

S	М	т	w	т	F	S
		3				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31	1	2	3	4

NOVEMBER

S	м	т	w	т	F	S
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	1	2

DECEMBER

S	м	т	w	т	F	s
26	27	28	29	30	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	1	2	3	4	5	6

JANUARY

S	м	т	w	т	F	S
			3			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	1	2	3

a better world

Leadership Returns	S
Administration Returns	28
New Faculty Induction	4
	_

28-31 Faculty PD Days

15

22-25

4	Labor Day School closed
1&5	Faculty Prep Day No classes
6	First Day of Classes

20 UN Day Celebrations 23 UN Day School closed 24-25 October Break No Classes 26-27 Faculty PD Days No classes

PM Parent Conferences
Parent Conferences
No classes
Thanksgiving Weekend
School closed

-29	Winter Break
	No classes
25	Christmas
-	School closed
1	New Year's Day
	School closed
2	Winter Break
	No classes
3	School Resumes
15	Dr. MLK Day
	School Closed
26	Last Day of Fall Sem
29	First Day of Spring Sem

FEBRUARY

SMTWTF S	19	President's Day
28 29 30 31 1 2 3		School closed
4 5 6 7 8 9 10	20-23	President's Week
11 12 13 14 15 16 17		No classes
18 19 <mark>20 21 22 23</mark> 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 2		
MARCH		
S M T W T F S		
25 26 27 28 29 1 2	-	PM Parent Conferences
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	28-29	Parent Conferences
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23		No classes
24 25 26 27 28 29 30		
31 1 2 3 4 5 6		
APRIL		
SMTWTFS		
31 1 2 3 4 5 6	1-12	
7 8 9 10 11 12 13	4 -	No classes
14 15 16 17 18 19 20	15	Classes resume
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4		
ΜΑΥ	21	Momorial Day Weekend
S M T W T F S	24	Memorial Day Weekend
28 29 30 1 2 3 4	27	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11	-/	School closed
12 13 14 15 16 17 18	31	T4 Graduation
19 20 21 22 23 24 25	2	Half Day
26 27 28 29 30 31 1		
JUNE	40	Last Day of Classes
S M T W T F S	18	Last Day of Classes
26 27 28 29 30 31 1	19	Juneteenth School closed
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	20	M4 Commencement
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22		•
10 1/ 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	21	Faculty PD Day No classes
30 1 2 3 4 5 6		
JULY		
S M T W T F S		
30 1 2 3 <mark>4</mark> 5 6	,	Independence Day
7 8 9 10 11 12 13	4	Independence Day School closed
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27		
28 29 30 31 1 2 3		Key
		Class Day
		Staff Holidays

Faculty PD Days New Faculty Induction Breaks Parent Conferences

2023-24 CALENDAR

**Includes various religious holidays (not observed) for reference

AUGUST

M T W T F S S 1 2 3 4 5 31 9 10 11 12 8 6 7 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2

SEPTEMBER

s	м	т	w	т	F	S
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

OCTOBER

_		_		_	_	_
S	м	Т	w	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31	1	2	3	4

NOVEMBER

S	м	т	w	т	F	S
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12						
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	1	2

DECEMBER

S	м	т	w	т	F	S
26	27	28	29	30	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
		12				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	1	2	3	4	5	6

JANUARY

S	м	т	w	т	F	S
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
			17			
			24			-
28	29	30	31	1	2	3

a better world

**Includes various religious holidays (not observed) for reference					
		FEBRUARY			
15	Leadership Returns Administration Returns	S M T W T F S 28 29 30 31 1 2 3	19	President's Day School closed	
22-25	New Faculty Induction	4 5 6 7 8 9 10	20-23	President's Week	
28-31	Faculty PD Days	11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 <mark>20 21 22 23</mark> 24		No classes	
		25 26 27 28 29 1 2			
4	Labor Day				
•	School closed	MARCH			
1&5	Faculty PD Day No classes	SMTWTFS	11	Ramadan begins	
6	First Day of Classes	25 26 27 28 29 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	27	PM Parent Conferences	
16	Rosh Hashana	10 11 12 13 14 15 16	28-29	Parent Conferences	
	(begins 15 sundown)	17 18 19 20 21 22 23	31	Easter	
25	Yom Kippur (begins 24 sundown	24 25 26 27 <mark>28 29</mark> 30	2		
		31 1 2 3 4 5 6			
20	UN Day Celebrations	APRIL	1-12	Spring Break	
23	UN Day School closed	S M T W T F S	9	No classes Ramadan ends	
24-25	October Break	31 <mark>1 2 3 4 5</mark> 6	9 10	Eid-al-Fitr	
-+ ->	No classes	7 8 9 10 11 12 13	10	(begins 9 evening)	
26-27	Faculty PD Days	14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	15	Classes resume	
	No classes	28 29 30 1 2 3 4	22	Passover begins	
12	Diwali begins	MAY	24	Memorial Day Weekend	
15	PM Parent Conferences	S M T W T F S	24	School closed	
16-17	Parent Conferences No classes	28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	27	Memorial Day School closed	
22-24	Thanksgiving Weekend	12 13 14 15 16 17 18	31	T4 Graduation	
	School closed	19 20 21 22 23 24 25		Half Day	
		26 27 28 29 30 31 1			
		JUNE			
7	Hannukah	S M T W T F S	16	Eid al-Fitr	
18-29	(begins at sundown) Winter Break	26 27 28 29 30 31 1	18	Last Day of Classes	
10-29	No classes	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	19	Juneteenth	
25	Christmas	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22		School closed	
	School closed	23 24 25 26 27 28 29	20	M4 Commencement	
		30 1 2 3 4 5 6	21	Faculty PD Day	
1	New Year's Day	JULY			
2	Winter Break	SMTWTFS			
	No classes	30 1 2 3 4 5 6	4	Independence Day	
3	School Resumes Dr. MLK Day	7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	4	School closed	
15	School Closed	21 22 23 24 25 26 27		17	
23	Chinese New Year	28 29 30 31 1 2 3		Кеу	
26	Last Day of Fall Sem			Class Day	
29	First Day of Spring Sem			Staff Holidays	
				Faculty PD Days	
				New Faculty Induction	

Breaks **Parent Conferences**

united nations international school

2023-24 CALENDAR

September 2023

LABOR DAY: MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED) **FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL:** WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6

October 2023

UN DAY (OBSERVED): MONDAY, OCTOBER 23 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED) **OCTOBER BREAK:** TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24, AND WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 25 (NO CLASSES) **OCTOBER FACULTY PD DAYS:** THURSDAY, OCTOBER 26, AND FRIDAY, OCTOBER 27 (NO CLASSES)

November 2023

EVENING PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES: WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 5 PM-8 PM DAY PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES: THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 16 AND FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 8:30 AM-3 PM (NO CLASSES) THANKSGIVING: WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 23 TO FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 25 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)

December 2023

WINTER BREAK: MONDAY, DECEMBER 18- FRIDAY, DECEMBER 29 (NO CLASSES) CHRISTMAS (OBSERVED): MONDAY, DECEMBER 25 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)

January 2024

NEW YEAR'S DAY (OBSERVED): MONDAY, JANUARY 1 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED) WINTER BREAK:TUESDAY, JANUARY 2 (NO CLASSES) CLASSES RESUME:WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 3 DR. MARTIN L. KING JR. DAY (OBSERVED): MONDAY, JANUARY 15 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED)

February 2024

PRESIDENT'S DAY (OBSERVED): MONDAY, FEBRURARY 19 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED) **PRESIDENT'S WEEK:** TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 20 TO FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 23 (NO CLASSES)

March 2024

EVENING PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES: WEDNESDAY, MARCH 27, 5 PM-8 PM

DAY PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES: THURSDAY, MARCH 28 AND FRIDAY, MARCH 29, 8:30 AM-3 PM (NO CLASSES)

April 2024

SPRING BREAK: MONDAY, APRIL 1 TO FRIDAY, APRIL 12 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED) CLASSES RESUME: MONDAY, APRIL 15

May 2024

MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND (OBSERVED): FRIDAY, MAY 24 AND MONDAY MAY 27 (NO CLASSES, SCHOOL CLOSED) T4 GRADUATION (HALF DAY): FRIDAY, MAY 31

June 2024

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL: TUESDAY, JUNE 18 JUNETEENTH (OBSERVED): WEDNESDAY, JUNE 19 M4 COMMENCEMENT: THURSDAY, JUNE 20 FACULTY PD DAY: FRIDAY, JUNE 21

